Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o Ok WN

Team

Berkshire
Hampshire
Surrey

Sussex

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Competition Results

Score
673
597
557
470
427
371
292

Individual
533
477
457
390
387
311
282

P8
70
60
50
40
20
30

Venue:
Triangle

4x2
70
60
50
40
20
30
10

Date
22 Feb 2015



Athlete Results

Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

BibNo Athlete

Ranking

45 Elliott Thorne
42 Adam Day

44 David Dhanraj
59 Reiss Jarvis

46 Jaiquarn Ballah
77 Alexi Odusole
56 Ben Upfold

43 Charlie Ashdown-Taylor
63 Moses Aregbesola

64 Jason Okusanya
78 Sam Mace

84 Jordan Levey

60 Lynden Olowe
61 George Rosam
82 Alex Rodridges
47 Sam Russell

49 Toby Ravilious
70 Matt Bryce

87 Jamie Osborne
79 Julien Gummers
85 Christian Lambert
80 Anthony Nwoda
67 Harry Pitman

58 Malachi Gair

57 Oliver Nicholson
53 Conor Richardson
81 Hallam Webb

73 Lewys Jones

89 Chris Etherington
52 Jo French

66 James O'Gorman
51 Thomas Hale

88 Jack Woodford
72 James Falconer
86 Jamie Holme

54 Jack Reid

68 Reece Williams
71 Dan Cunningham
50 Duke Owusu

48 George Mbofana
55 David Buakye

62 Arm Harawan

69 Jack Smith

83 Harry Williams

Team

Berkshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Hampshire
Berkshire

Surrey
Hampshire
Berkshire

Kent

Kent

Surrey

Sussex
Hampshire
Hampshire
Surrey

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Surrey

Sussex

Surrey

Kent

Hampshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Kent
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire

Kent

Surrey

Score

145
133
130
126
125

Venue:
Triangle
2LR 4LR
49
50
40
48
49
36
36
30
43
32
22
43
46
42
44
34
46
17
38
30
28
36
32
25
36
28
40
14
24
20
12
17
26
22
25
20
18
10
16

46

44
50

40

36

30

22

18

34

20

16

SB

50
48

36
46

27

33

40

40
30

33

14
27

44

22

20

24

12

17
10

SLJ

50
33

40
43

48
38
36

46
43
28
30
33
23
14
18
26

12

23

20

STJ

50

30

44

48
46

42
36
34
32
40

22

14

24

26

16

18

20

Date
22 Feb 2015



Competition:

Team Results

South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Berkshire

Surrey
Sussex
Kent

~N o Ok WN

Hampshire

Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Comp No Name

42
42
42
43
43
43
44
44
44
45
45
45
46
46
46
47
47
47
48

Adam Day

Adam Day

Adam Day

Charlie Ashdown-Taylor
Charlie Ashdown-Taylor
Charlie Ashdown-Taylor
David Dhanraj

David Dhanraj

David Dhanraj

Elliott Thorne

Elliott Thorne

Elliott Thorne

Jaiquarn Ballah
Jaiquarn Ballah
Jaiquarn Ballah

Sam Russell

Sam Russell

Sam Russell

George Mbofana

Score

673
597
557
470
427
371
292

Event
4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
STJ
2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
STJ
SLJ

Individual
533
477
457
390
387
311
282

P8
70
60
50
40
20
30

0

Perfl
47.5
95
2.30
51.9
12.23
7.38
23.1
80
8.07
22.5
11.85
2.59
22.5
79
2.39
51.5
10.31
7.28
2.35

Venue:
Triangle

4x2
70
60
50
40
20
30
10

Perf2

2.31
0.00
7.54
8.25
12.35
2.61
2.40
8.94

7.32
2.40

Perf3

2.28
13.67
7.47
8.00
12.05
2.66
2.40
10.24

7.20
2.38

Perf4 Best
47.5

95
2.31
51.9
13.67
7.54
23.1

80
8.25
22.5
12.35
2.66
22.5

79
2.40
51.5
10.31
7.32
2.40

Berkshire (black)

Date

22 Feb 2015
Ranking Points
1 50
1 50
9= 33
11 30
1 50
7 38
6 40
= 40

1 50
= 49

3 46
1 50
1= 49
8 36
6 40
9 34
7 38
8 36



Team Results

Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o Ok WN

Team

Berkshire
Hampshire
Surrey

Sussex

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Comp No Name
49 Toby Ravilious
49 Toby Ravilious
49 Toby Ravilious
50 Duke Owusu
50 Duke Owusu
50 Duke Owusu
51 Thomas Hale
51 Thomas Hale
51 Thomas Hale
52 Jo French
52 Jo French
52 Jo French
53 Conor Richardson
53 Conor Richardson
53 Conor Richardson
54 Jack Reid
54 Jack Reid
54 Jack Reid
55 David Buakye
55 David Buakye

Score
673
597
557
470
427
371
292

Event

2LR
S
STJ
4R
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4R
S
STJ
4R
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
STJ
2LR
S

Individual
533
477
457
390
387
311
282

P8
70
60
50
40
20
30

0

Perfl

22.6
8.94
6.80
57.1
59
2.00
24.6
71
2.20
55.5
0.00
6.67
52.1
75
2.16
24.3
0.00
5.40
0.0
6.08

Venue:
Triangle

4x2
70
60
50
40
20
30
10

Buckinghamshire (green)

Perf2

9.34

7.09

2.05

2.11

0.00

6.82

2.19

6.09
5.84

7.08

Perf3

9.35

7.30

2.16

2.14

7.21

6.91

2.19

0.00
6.11

7.81

Perf4

Best
22.6
9.35
7.30
57.1
59
2.16
24.6
71
2.20
55.5
7.21
6.91
52.1
75
2.19
24.3
6.09
6.11
0.0
7.81

Date

22 Feb 2015
Ranking Points
3 46
13 26
9 34
18 16
21 10
16 20
17= 17
16 20
13 26
16 20
17 18
13 26
12 28
12= 27
14= 23
16 20
18 16
17 18



Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Berkshire

Surrey
Sussex
Kent

~N o Ok WN

Hampshire

Team Results

Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Comp No Name

56
56
56
57
57
57
58
58
58
59
59
59
60
60
60
61
61
61
62

Ben Upfold

Ben Upfold

Ben Upfold
Oliver Nicholson
Oliver Nicholson
Oliver Nicholson
Malachi Gair
Malachi Gair
Malachi Gair
Reiss Jarvis
Reiss Jarvis
Reiss Jarvis
Lynden Olowe
Lynden Olowe
Lynden Olowe
George Rosam
George Rosam
George Rosam
Arm Harawan

Score
673
597
557
470
427
371
292

Event

2LR
S
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
STJ
4R
SB
SLJ
4R
S
STJ
S

Individual
533
477
457
390
387
311
282

P8
70
60
50
40
20
30

0

Perfl
23.5
11.75
7.57
23.5
68
2.30
24.0
9.43
2.26
48.4
87
7.10
48.9
77
2.29
50.2
9.48
7.26
0.00

Venue:
Triangle

4x2
70
60
50
40
20
30
10

Perf2

11.67

7.71

2.31

9.50

2.29

6.92

2.32

9.33
7.43
9.31

Perf3

12.02

7.51

2.26

9.52

2.30

6.97

2.29

9.30
7.60
9.13

Perf4 Best
23.5
12.02
7.71
23.5
68
2.31
24.0
9.52
2.30
48.4
87
7.10
48.9
77
2.32
50.2
9.48
7.60
9.31

Ranking

Hampshire (red)

Date

22 Feb 2015
Points

7= 36
4 44
4 44
7= 36
19 14
9= 33
13= 25
11 30
11 30
2 48
2 48
11 30
3 46
9= 33
8 36
5 42
12 28
5 42



Team Results

Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o Ok WN

Team

Berkshire
Hampshire
Surrey

Sussex

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Comp No Name
63 Moses Aregbesola
63 Moses Aregbesola
63 Moses Aregbesola
64 Jason Okusanya
64 Jason Okusanya
64 Jason Okusanya
66 James O'Gorman
66 James O'Gorman
66 James O'Gorman
67 Harry Pitman
67 Harry Pitman
67 Harry Pitman
68 Reece Williams
68 Reece Williams
68 Reece Williams
69 Jack Smith
69 Jack Smith
69 Jack Smith

Score
673
597
557
470
427
371
292

Event

2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
S
STJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4R
SB
STJ
4R
SB
SLJ
4R
S
SLJ

Individual
533
477
457
390
387
311
282

P8
70
60
50
40
20
30

0

Perfl
22.9
75
7.52
23.7
10.21
7.79
25.1
9.80
1.98
51.7
77
6.40
56.8
65
0.00
0.0
0.00
0.00

Venue:
Triangle

4x2
70
60
50
40
20
30
10

Perf2

1.75

10.18
8.04

9.84

2.06

6.47

2.17

0.00
2.29

Perf3

8.11

10.67
7.78

9.67

2.05

6.46

2.19

0.00
2.34

Kent (navy)

Perf4

Best
22.9
75
8.11
23.7
10.67
8.04
25.1
9.84
2.06
51.7
77
6.47
56.8
65
2.19
0.0
0.00
2.34

Date

22 Feb 2015
Ranking Points
4= 43
12= 27
2 48
10 32
6 40

3 46
20 12
9 34
17 18
10 32
9= 33
15 22
17 18
20 12
14= 23



Team Results

Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o Ok WN

Team

Berkshire
Hampshire
Surrey

Sussex

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Comp No Name
70 Matt Bryce
70 Matt Bryce
70 Matt Bryce
71 Dan Cunningham
71 Dan Cunningham
71 Dan Cunningham
72 James Falconer
72 James Falconer
72 James Falconer
73 Lewys Jones
73 Lewys Jones
73 Lewys Jones

Score
673
597
557
470
427
371
292

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
STJ
4R
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
533
477
457
390
387
311
282

P8
70
60
50
40
20
30

0

Perfl
24.6
11.15
2.42
26.5
70
6.27
54.5
74
1.76
25.0
82
1.99

Venue:
Triangle

4x2
70
60
50
40
20
30
10

Perf2

0.00

2.36

6.07

1.72

1.99

Perf3

10.56

2.46

6.02

1.87

1.97

Perf4

Best
24.6
11.15
2.46
26.5
70
6.27
54.5
74
1.87
25.0
82
1.99

Oxfordshire (blue)

Date

22 Feb 2015
Ranking Points
17= 17
5 42

3 46
21 10
17= 17
16 20
15 22
14 24
20 12
19 14
4 44
19 14



Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team
1 Berkshire

Surrey
Sussex
Kent

~N o Ok WN

Hampshire

Team Results

Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Comp No Name

77
77
77
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
83
83

Alexi Odusole
Alexi Odusole
Alexi Odusole
Sam Mace

Sam Mace

Sam Mace
Julien Gummers
Julien Gummers
Julien Gummers
Anthony Nwoda
Anthony Nwoda
Anthony Nwoda
Hallam Webb
Hallam Webb
Hallam Webb
Alex Rodridges
Alex Rodridges
Alex Rodridges
Harry Williams
Harry Williams

Score
673
597
557
470
427
371
292

Event

2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
STJ
4R
S
SLJ
4R
S
STJ
4R
SB
STJ
2LR
STJ

Individual
533
477
457
390
387
311
282

P8
70
60
50
40
20
30

0

Perfl
23.5
83
2.30
24.2
11.58
2.49
23.8
80
7.18
51.4
9.09
2.29
50.8
8.03
0.00
50.0
80
7.07
0.0
6.66

Venue:
Triangle

4x2
70
60
50
40
20
30
10

Perf2

2.34

12.77

2.54

6.86

9.63
2.20

8.24

5.78

7.04

6.59

Perf3

2.42

13.08

2.54

6.90

9.23
2.19

7.51

5.89

0.00

6.84

Surrey (yellow)

Perf4

Best
23.5
83
2.42
24.2
13.08
2.54
23.8
80
7.18
51.4
9.63
2.29
50.8
8.24
5.89
50.0
80
7.07
0.0
6.84

Date

22 Feb 2015
Ranking Points
7= 36
3 46
4= 43
15 22
2 48
2 48
11 30
5= 40
10 32
8 36
10 32
12 28
6 40
15 22
19 14
4 44
5= 40
12 28



Team Results

Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o Ok WN

Team

Berkshire
Hampshire
Surrey

Sussex

Kent
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Comp No Name

84 Jordan Levey

84 Jordan Levey

84 Jordan Levey

85 Christian Lambert
85 Christian Lambert
85 Christian Lambert
86 Jamie Holme

86 Jamie Holme

86 Jamie Holme

87 Jamie Osborne
87 Jamie Osborne
87 Jamie Osborne
88 Jack Woodford
88 Jack Woodford
88 Jack Woodford
89 Chris Etherington
89 Chris Etherington
89 Chris Etherington

Score
673
597
557
470
427
371
292

Event

2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
STJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4R
S
SLJ
4LR
S
STJ
4LR
SB
STJ

Individual
533
477
457
390
387
311
282

P8
70
60
50
40
20
30

0

Perfl

22.9
8.56
2.32
23.9

76
7.30
24.0

70
0.00
51.3
8.35
0.00
52.6
7.41
6.06
54.3

72
0.00

Venue:
Triangle

4x2
70
60
50
40
20
30
10

Perf2

9.86

2.27

7.55

1.91

7.55
2.42

6.78
6.03

6.85

Perf3

9.79

2.33

7.06

2.00

8.03
2.36

7.74
5.98

6.75

Sussex (sky)

Perf4

Best
22.9
9.86
2.33
23.9

76
7.55
24.0

70
2.00
51.3
8.35
2.42
52.6
7.74
6.06
54.3

72
6.85

Date

22 Feb 2015
Ranking Points
4= 43
8 36

7 38
12 28
11 30
6 40
13= 25
17= 17
18 16
7 38
14 24
4= 43
13 26
16 20
18 16
14 24
15 22
14 24



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4=
4=

6
7=
7=
7=

10
11
12
13=
13=
15
16
17=
17=
19
20
21

Team

Berkshire
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Sussex

Berkshire
Hampshire
Hampshire
Surrey

Kent

Surrey

Sussex
Hampshire
Sussex

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Results Sheet

Colour

Black
Black
Green
Navy
Sky
Black
Red
Red
Yellow
Navy
Yellow
Sky
Red
Sky
Yellow
Green
Green
Blue
Blue
Navy
Blue
Green
Yellow

BibNo

45
46
49
63
84
44
56
57
77
64
79
85
58
86
78
54
51
70
73
66
71
55
83

Venue:
Triangle

Name

Elliott Thorne
Jaiquarn Ballah
Toby Ravilious
Moses Aregbesola
Jordan Levey
David Dhanraj
Ben Upfold
Oliver Nicholson
Alexi Odusole
Jason Okusanya
Julien Gummers
Christian Lambert
Malachi Gair
Jamie Holme
Sam Mace

Jack Reid
Thomas Hale
Matt Bryce
Lewys Jones
James O'Gorman
Dan Cunningham
David Buakye
Harry Williams

Best

22.5
22.5
22.6
22.9
22.9
23.1
23.5
23.5
23.5
23.7
23.8
23.9
24.0
24.0
24.2
24.3
24.6
24.6
25.0
25.1
26.5

0.0

0.0

2 Lap Race

Date

22 Feb 2015

Points

49
49
46
43
43
40
36
36
36
32
30
28
25
25
22
20
17
17
14
12
10

0

0



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

O©Coo~NOULh,WNPE

Team

Berkshire
Hampshire
Hampshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Surrey

Sussex

Surrey

Berkshire

Kent

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex

Sussex
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Results Sheet

Colour

Black
Red
Red
Yellow
Red
Yellow
Sky
Yellow
Black
Navy
Black
Green
Sky
Sky
Blue
Green

Navy
Green

Navy

BibNo

42
59
60
82
61
81
87
80
a7
67
43
53
88
89
72
52
68
50
69

Venue:
Triangle
Name

Adam Day

Reiss Jarvis
Lynden Olowe
Alex Rodridges
George Rosam
Hallam Webb
Jamie Osborne
Anthony Nwoda
Sam Russell
Harry Pitman
Charlie Ashdown-Taylor
Conor Richardson
Jack Woodford
Chris Etherington
James Falconer
Jo French

Reece Williams
Duke Owusu
Jack Smith

Best

47.5
48.4
48.9
50.0
50.2
50.8
51.3
51.4
51.5
51.7
51.9
52.1
52.6
54.3
54.5
55.5
56.8
57.1

0.0

4 Lap Race

Date

22 Feb 2015

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

0



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Code Team

OO WNPER

01
03
06
07
02
04

Berkshire
Hampshire
Surrey

Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Colour

Black
Red
Yellow
Sky
Green

Navy

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:
Triangle

Final

1:34.5
1:39.6
1:42.7
1:43.7
1:46.7
1:47.2

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:34.5
1:39.6
1:42.7
1:43.7
1:46.7
1:47.2

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
22 Feb 2015



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Code Team

~NOo b~ wWNPRE

01
03
06
07
02
04
05

Berkshire
Hampshire
Surrey

Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Oxfordshire

Colour

Black
Red
Yellow
Sky
Green

Navy
Blue

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:
Triangle

Final

1:30.3
1:31.8
1:31.9
1:33.7
1:35.9
1:37.3
1:39.6

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:30.3
1:31.8
1:31.9
1:33.7
1:35.9
1:37.3
1:39.6

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
22 Feb 2015



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

O©Coo~NOULh,WNPE

Team

Berkshire
Surrey
Berkshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Kent
Berkshire
Sussex
Kent
Surrey
Hampshire
Hampshire

Buckinghamshire

Sussex
Surrey
Sussex

Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire

Hampshire
Kent

Results Sheet

Colour

Black
Yellow
Black
Red
Blue
Navy
Black
Sky
Navy
Yellow
Red
Red
Green
Sky
Yellow
Sky
Green
Green
Green
Red
Navy

BibNo

43
78
45
56
70
64
a7
84
66
80
58
61
49
87
81
88
52
54
55
62
69

Venue:
Triangle
Name

Charlie Ashdown-Taylor
Sam Mace
Elliott Thorne
Ben Upfold

Matt Bryce
Jason Okusanya
Sam Russell
Jordan Levey
James O'Gorman
Anthony Nwoda
Malachi Gair
George Rosam
Toby Ravilious
Jamie Osborne
Hallam Webb
Jack Woodford
Jo French

Jack Reid

David Buakye
Arm Harawan
Jack Smith

Best

13.67
13.08
12.35
12.02
11.15
10.67
10.31
9.86
9.84
9.63
9.52
9.48
9.35
8.35
8.24
7.74
7.21
6.09
7.81
9.31
0.00

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

0

0

0

Shot

Date

22 Feb 2015



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking Team Colour
1 Berkshire Black
2 Hampshire Red
3 Surrey Yellow
4  Oxfordshire Blue
= Berkshire Black
= Surrey Yellow
= Surrey Yellow
8 Berkshire Black
= Hampshire Red
= Kent Navy
11 Sussex Sky

12= Buckinghamshire Green
12= Kent Navy
14 Oxfordshire Blue
15 Sussex Sky
16 Buckinghamshire Green
17= Oxfordshire Blue
17= Sussex Sky
19 Hampshire Red
20 Kent Navy

21 Buckinghamshire Green

BibNo

42
59
77
73
44
79
82
46
60
67
85
53
63
72
89
51
71
86
57
68
50

Venue:
Triangle
Name

Adam Day

Reiss Jarvis

Alexi Odusole
Lewys Jones
David Dhanraj
Julien Gummers
Alex Rodridges
Jaiquarn Ballah
Lynden Olowe
Harry Pitman
Christian Lambert
Conor Richardson
Moses Aregbesola
James Falconer
Chris Etherington
Thomas Hale
Dan Cunningham
Jamie Holme
Oliver Nicholson
Reece Williams
Duke Owusu

Total

95
87
83
82
80
80
80
79
77
77
76
75
75
74
72
71
70
70
68
65
59

Speed Bounce

Points

50
48
46
44
40
40
40
36
33
33
30
27
27
24
22
20
17
17
14
12
10

Date
22 Feb 2015



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

1
2
3

Team

Berkshire

Surrey
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Sussex

Berkshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Berkshire
Hampshire
Hampshire
Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Kent
Buckinghamshire
Kent

Sussex
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Berkshire

Kent

Results Sheet

Colour

Black
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Sky
Black
Sky
Red
Black
Red
Red
Yellow
Green
Green
Navy
Green
Navy
Sky
Blue
Blue
Black

Navy

BibNo

45
78
70
77
87
46
84
60
42
57
58
80
51
53
68
50
66
86
73
72
48
69

Venue:
Triangle

Name

Elliott Thorne
Sam Mace

Matt Bryce

Alexi Odusole
Jamie Osborne
Jaiquarn Ballah
Jordan Levey
Lynden Olowe
Adam Day
Oliver Nicholson
Malachi Gair
Anthony Nwoda
Thomas Hale
Conor Richardson
Reece Williams
Duke Owusu
James O'Gorman
Jamie Holme
Lewys Jones
James Falconer
George Mbofana
Jack Smith

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.66
2.54
2.46
2.42
242
2.40
2.33
2.32
231
231
2.30
2.29
2.20
2.19
2.19
2.16
2.06
2.00
1.99
1.87
2.40
2.34

Points

50
48
46
43
43
40
38
36
33
33
30
28
26
23
23
20
18
16
14
12

0

0

Date
22 Feb 2015



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys

Ranking

O©Coo~NOULh,WNPE

Team

Berkshire

Kent

Kent

Hampshire
Hampshire
Sussex

Berkshire
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Sussex

Kent

Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex

Surrey

Surrey

Results Sheet

Colour

Black
Navy
Navy
Red
Red
Sky
Black
Black
Green
Yellow
Red
Yellow
Green
Sky
Navy
Blue
Green
Sky
Yellow
Yellow

BibNo

44
63
64
56
61
85
43
a7
49
79
59
82
52
89
67
71
54
88
81
83

Venue:
Triangle
Name

David Dhanraj
Moses Aregbesola
Jason Okusanya
Ben Upfold
George Rosam
Christian Lambert
Charlie Ashdown-Taylor
Sam Russell

Toby Ravilious
Julien Gummers
Reiss Jarvis

Alex Rodridges

Jo French

Chris Etherington
Harry Pitman

Dan Cunningham
Jack Reid

Jack Woodford
Hallam Webb
Harry Williams

Standing Triple Jump

Best

8.25
8.11
8.04
7.71
7.60
7.55
7.54
7.32
7.30
7.18
7.10
7.07
6.91
6.85
6.47
6.27
6.11
6.06
5.89
6.84

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

0

Date
22 Feb 2015



